FABORY

Parametros técnicos

Didmetro
Longitud

Caracteristicas de
conduccion

Forma de la cabeza
Material

Material técnico
Rosca

2.2 mm
16 mm
Phillips

Cabeza cilindrica
Acero inoxidable
A2

Autorroscante

Especificacidon técnica

D (mm)
dk

k

L (mm)
Nr. ranura
P

2.2
4.2
1.8
16
1
0.8

Tornillo autorroscante
cabeza cilindrica Phillips DIN
7981 C-H Acero inoxidable
(Inox) A2 ST2,2X16MM

Articulo No. 51660.022.016
Marca -
UBB 500571278919
UNSPSC 31161507
EAN 8715494123594
Env. de 1000 Solo embalaje
completo
Normas
ASME B18.6.4
NF E25-658
ISO 7049 CH
DIN 7981 CH
Disefio técnico
PHILLIPS (H)
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